Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name DoB
GEMTIME SA DANCE MONKEY 14-Nov-2019
GEMTIME SA DANCE OFF 24-Dec-2016
GEMTIME SA GLORIOUS 05-Dec-2017

GEMTIME UNQ DANCE WITH THE DEVIL 20-Nov-2018
WITHAVIEW 1ST CLASS DANCING QUEENO7-Nov-2020
WITHAVIEW IM THE REAL SLIM SHADY  27-Oct-2021

WITHAVIEW MOON LIGHTS DELIGHT 09-Nov-2022

Equine Registry

Sex
Stallion
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding

Mare
Stallion

Stallion

Reg
12995
12302
12544
12782
13255
13510

13727

Sire

SMHC'S AUDACIOUS (IMP USA)
SMHC'S AUDACIOUS (IMP USA)
SMHC'S AUDACIOUS (IMP USA)

LITTLE KINGS UNIQUE MANRIQUE (IMP
BAYVIEW 1ST CLASS CASANOVA
HONEYBOURNE THE PICKPOCKET

HONEYBOURNE THE PICKPOCKET
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JUROSSLIE HOT CLOUD DANCER (2010)

Damsire

EALDERS MOON LEOPARD

EALDERS MOON LEOPARD

EALDERS MOON LEOPARD

EALDERS MOON LEOPARD

EALDERS MOON LEOPARD

EALDERS MOON LEOPARD

EALDERS MOON LEOPARD

https:/lequineregistry.net



